
LOT 260
IN OR 1755/1681
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

LACEK MARIE B & GAISE
85258 BOSTICK WOOD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034-8142

12-2N-27-1460-0260-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

548,223
11,131

127,500
686,854
270,263
416,591

HX HB 50,722
365,869
686,854

0

660,875

1755/1681 9/13/2011 WD Q I 01 369,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREWS WAYNE P SR & GL

LACEK MARIE B & GAI

1047/0273 4/01/2002 WD Q V 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH HAMPTON LLC

CREWS WAYNE P SR & 
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B0412521 NEW CONSTR 262,482 03/01/2004

2018HX Base Yr

85258 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,227 108.5700 143.31 605,771 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3424

BAS 2,806 100 2005 2,806 363,926

FGR 900 55 2005 495 64,199

FOP 280 30 2005 84 10,894

FSP 559 40 2005 224 29,051

FUS 618 100 2005 618 80,152

5,163 4,227 548,223

BAS=[YR=2005] W29 FSP=[YR=2005] W37 S11 E13  D6 R5  S3 E13 N3
U4 R4  E2 N13$ S13 W2  L4 D4  S3 W13 N3  L5 U6  W13 S56 E14
N7 FOP=[YR=2005] E24 N10 W11  U2 L2  N4 W6 S4 D2 L2  W3 S10$
N10 E3  R2 U2  N4 E6 S4  D2 R2  E11 FGR=[YR=2005] S32 E25 N36
W25 S4$ N4 E25 N7 E3 N39$ PTR=E5 FUS=[YR=2005]  S43 E16 N36
W10 N7 W6$ W5$.

BAS
2005
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3
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FSP
2005
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11
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7.9

3
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FOP
2005

24

10
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FGR
200532

25

36

25
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FUS
2005
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16

36

10
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6

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2005 2005 3 88 3,080

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,396.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 84 8,051

11,131

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


